CAopetizece
55y E e

Healthy Indulgences

e Dates & Nuts Squares

Snacks

e Dough Balls

e Pizza Bomb

e Baked Vada Pav

e Dabeli Cups
Chips

e Yellow Banana Chips

e Black Pepper Banana Chips
e Red Chilly Banana Chips

e Peri Peri Jain Banana Chips

N/

\

| ‘W/ ** contact for the pricing.

N

weéich

That's it! - Pure, Unigue, Handcrafted

1200

¥300
300
3240
300

620
560
560
550

~* Please refer to the previous page for images.



