

CAppetizeit	
By Purvi	
Healthy Indulgences	
Dates & Nuts Squares	₹1200
Snacks	
• Dough Balls	₹300
• Pizza Bomb	₹300
Baked Vada Pav	₹240
Dabeli Cups	₹300
<u>Chips</u>	
Yellow Banana Chips	₹620
Black Pepper Banana Chips	₹560
Red Chilly Banana Chips	₹560
Peri Peri Jain Banana Chips	₹550

## **\*\* contact for the pricing.**

Please refer to the previous page for images.